CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC

CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC

ISIN:  JEOOBRX98089

Overview

2024/07/29 22:26:58
Price

17.20 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

WKN:

0.56% (0.10)

JEOOBRX98089
CVC

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

18,235 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

17.145 EUR (590)
17.21 EUR (590)
17.21 EUR
17.22 EUR
17.20 EUR
17.105 EUR
17.21364 EUR
1,100

18,935.00

3

100

18.50

18.00

17.50

17.00

Sy

05.2024

06.2024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BRX98089&ID_NOTATION=460088276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fb24e84abbd9897a485f99df0e0f774966bfb159c188b1474dfb83d875457af&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8d68b614bd4917c7&time=1722411788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f117b1519ecd52118416cd497e473827e9785272a778be7104271f203cc40381&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3479f3267c11ffaf&time=1722411788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a436bdf6cdc3f38013e64a6dbdc168ff95076fa998d83cb92ed53b7821322e95&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=571795f22e20d1fa7&time=1722411788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f08fb6c927007f693de828e0fd9c34551a075541287fa0687f10c92656d4dfc&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b128be8c30dbdd0a&time=1722411788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30c2bcaba2358de44e440b9ff26b7f87b2621232bfcc380e8d43551b735d2ebc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d075c438df4b4f072&time=1722411788&tool=RSC

CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:58

Price
17.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.56% (0.10)

ISIN JEOOBRX98089
Symbol CcvC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 18,235 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.145 EUR (590)
Ask (Ask size) 17.21 EUR (590)
Open 17.21 EUR
High 17.22 EUR
Low 17.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.105 EUR
VWAP 17.21364 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,100
Trading volume 18,935.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - -
Perf (abs.) - -
Beta 0.21 0.19 0.08
Volatility - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 09:05 17.21 EUR 0.00
Exchange 30
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 17.20 EUR 0.02
29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:26 17.065 EUR 0.00
30
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 17.065 EUR 0.00
30
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:07 17.115 EUR 0.00

17.36 EUR (816)
17.36 EUR (449)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

1

3

2

1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=460088276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460877539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460877539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460517157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460047258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460050078

CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/
24

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

16:07 18.95USD 0.01

09:27 17.235 EUR 0.01

08:13 17.11 EUR 0.00

08:13 17.11 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461794051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461794051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459899406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460047206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460047548

CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

cvC

Contact Details
CVC CAPITAL PARTNERS

IFC 5, St. Helier - JE2 3BY St. Helier
Telefon: +44 1534 828 750

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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